
Corrigendum 

 

      Date: 11.08.2023  

  

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited had issued an Advertisement regarding Appointment of 

Regular/Rural Retail Outlet (Petrol Pump) Dealerships at various Locations in the State of Gujarat on 

28.06.2023 in Times of India, Gujarat Samachar (Gujarati) and Gujarat Vaibhav (Hindi) (Newspapers)  

 

As mentioned in the Advertisement, the detailed Advertisement was given in the web site 

www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in . 

 

This is to inform that there are corrections for Locations against Sr. No. 144, 155, 184, 192, 327, 451, 598, 

624, 683, 886. The list of these locations with corrected details is provided below. 
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144 

WITHIN 4 KM FROM 

ANAND PURA CIRCLE 

VIJAPUR ON VIJAPUR 

PILVAI ROAD TOWARDS 

PILVAI ON RHS 

 

 
MEHSA

NA 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
150 

 

 
OPEN 

 

 
DC 

 

 
40 

 

 
40 

 

 
1600 

 

 
32 

 

 
75 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
15 

 

 
5 

 

 
155 

WITHIN 2 KM FROM 

SADBHAV HOSPITAL 

PATAN TOWARDS 

DEESA ON LHS ON 

PATAN DEESA ROAD 

 

 
PATAN 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
150 

 

 
OPEN 

 

 
DC 

 

 
40 

 

 
40 

 

 
1600 

 

 
32 

 

 
75 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
15 

 

 
5 

 

 
184 

WITHIN 5 KM FROM 
SARDAR 

PATEL SPORTS COMPLEX 

IN PATAN TOWARDS 

RADHANPUR            ON LHS  

ON PATAN RADHANPUR 

ROAD 

 

 
PATAN 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
150 

 

 
OBC 

 

 
DC 

 

 
40 

 

 
40 

 

 
1600 

 

 
32 

 

 
95 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
15 

 

 
4 

 

 
192 

 
BETWEEN 

SURENDRANAGAR AND 
WADHWAN 

 

 

 
SUREND
RANAG

AR 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
165 

 

 
OPEN 

 

 
DC 

 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 

 
900 

 

 
32 

 

 
95 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
15 

 

 
5 

 

 
327 

 

 
SHIL VILLAGE ON NH51 

 

 
JUNAGA

DH 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
150 

 

 
ST 

 

 
CFS 

 

 
35 

 

 
35 

 

 
1225 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
0 

 

 
3 

 

 
451 

 
BETWEEN NAGESHREE 

AND KHAMBHA VIA 

DEDAN ON 

NAGESHREE-KHAMBHA 

ROAD 

 

 
AMRELI 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
150 

 

 
SC PH 

 

 
CFS 

 

 
35 

 

 
35 

 

 
1225 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
0 

 

 
3 

http://www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in/
http://www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in/


 

 
598 

 

WITHIN 2 KM FROM 

LALSAR            CHOWKDI ON 

SH69 

 

 
MAHISA

GAR 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
150 

 

 
SC 

 

 
CFS 

 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 

 
900 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
0 

 

 
3 

 

 
624 

 

 
VILLAGE LIMKHEDA, ON 

SH62 

 

 
DAHOD 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
140 

 

 
OBC 
CC-1 

 

 
DC 

 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 

 
900 

 

 
32 

 

 
75 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
15 

 

 
4 

 

 
683 

 
FROM KM STONE 17 

TO KM STONE 19 ON 

SH175 (New SH14-A) 

 

 
BHARUC

H 

 

 
REGULAR 

 

 
110 

 

 
ST 

 

 
CFS 

 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 

 
900 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
0 

 

 
3 

 

 
886 

 

VILLAGE DARSALI ON 

DARSALI            NAGICHANA 

ROAD 

 

 
JUNAGA

DH 

 

 
RURAL 

 

 
80 

 

 
OBC 

 

 
DC 

 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 

 
900 

 

 
16 

 

 
35 

 

DRAW OF 

LOTS 

 

 
5 

 

 
3 

 

 

Applications for these locations along with online payment of Non-refundable application fee, as applicable for 

these locations, should be submitted on-line by 10/11/2023. The facility for submission of on-line application will 

be withdrawn immediately after 10/11/2023.  

 

Applicants who have already submitted their applications against these locations may kindly check the 

corrections and if required, should withdraw and resubmit their application.  

  

All other Terms and Conditions of the Advertisement published on 28.06.2023 remains unchanged.  

  


